land bearing Survey No.797 Hissa No.1/1 of Panvel Village, Taluka Panvel..& within the Registration District & Sub-District Raigad. 

Date of Demand Notice: 29-02-2024 ACCOUNT DETAILS 

Amt Demanded: Rs.146,58,11,092.40/- with further Interest, Cost and Expenses. 

Date of Possession (Symbolic) : 13-06-2024 Beneficiary Name: LIC Housing Finance Lid. 

Reserve Price - Rs. 65,91,000/- (Amount in words):- Rupees Sixty-Five Lakh 
Ninety-One Thousand Only. 

Bank: Axis Bank, Centralised Collection Hub 

EMD - Rs. 6,59,100/- (Amount in words):- Rupees Six Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand | Account No: HFLEWEBOB901102 
One Hundred Only. 

Total Amount payable as on 12.03.2025 - Rs. 168,40,83,094.40 IFSC Code: